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DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	CURRENT SIZE
	TIME @ CTN
	PROTECTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	06/09
	1146
	GIVENS
INC 272
	JR48
PDJ48
	OWHYEE 
COUNTY
	1N
3W
20
	30
	419
	Tba
	BLM
	PVT
	
	BATT 20, SUPT 2, SUPT 23, 
DZ 1281, DZ 1282, DZ 1280 WT 1192
E 1427, E 1422, E1434, E1419, E 1301, E1302
606, AA, T809, T802,
	Issues with containment due to high winds – Dozers were able to get a line around  INC - use Air tankers and Helicopter to assist – possible containment this afternoon

	6/09
	1455
	SUMMIT
	EKW2
P4EKW2
	AGENCY
	7N
7E
21
	.10
	.10
	2141
	BOF
	BOF
	L
	E431
CRW 3
CRW 8
5DY- 4 helitack
	No containment issues – possible control this Afternoon 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY: 



			
image1.jpeg




image2.png
3, &
2THENT OF AGRIUSY





image3.jpeg




